T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-20-2021 4:00 am to 10-21-2021 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

HO8 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H1O !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H20 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H12 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H14 11! NO DATA !!!!

H22 0558 THOM NGUYEN 10.3 1600 D .78 NO TRV 10.0 1600 D .80 017800
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

EFFICIENCY HOURS
Special Assembly 80D .00N .80C 100D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-20-2021 4:00 am to 10-21-2021 5:00 am

JOB
*kkk

Lo4 il
LO6

P

L0O8 DOWN

L10

N
L1z Il
L14 it
Lle 0015
L17

L18 0020

NO DATA
NO DATA

RP - Repair

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

ROBBIE JOSEPH

NO DATA !!!!

WAYNE C BROWN

C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown
P

Low EFF for Job 0020

L20 6028

L22 6010

L24 6010

DOWN

L26 6010

L30 0181

Low EFF for Job 0181 rated 87/hr for SECO

L32

N
L34

P

L36 0414

L38

KEVIN STOKELIN

JOSE RIVERA
MICHAEL LAMB

JOSE RIVERA
RP - Repair

JOSE RIVERA
MICHAEL LAMB

HOANG HO

NO DATA
NO DATA

WAYNE C BROWN

NO DATA

--- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF
* %k kK

24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

( 680070174 3994
( 369091201 3890
( 678090253 2019
0.0 223 D *.*x*
( 001041260 2037
8.3

700 D .15

866015081 2604

rated 562/hr for PRIM

9.3 1555 N 1.81

830081270 4000
8.1 631 D 1.12
9.3 686 N 1.05
0.9 60 N .99

015070200 1985

0.3 D -.-—-

20.7 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

001091130 2087

9.4 636 D .96
9.3 609 N .93
0.9 52 N .86

001091130 2087

10.8 3 D .00

355 D 1.10
023110230 2056

8.3

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

C-N-C

EFFICIENCY

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

2108 )
2496 )
416 Closed )
NO TRV 10.0 223
1312 )
6 trv 8.0 700
1805
1 trv 9.0 1555
3247
NO TRV 8.5 631
2 trv
2 trv 10.0 746
188
2 TRV 0.5
2296 * Closed No Tag
2 trv 9.0 636
2 trv
2 trv 10.0 661
2296 * Closed No Tag
NO TRV 10.5 3
1 trv 8.0 355
368
HOURS

.45

.16

.86

.06

.07

.01

.94

.00

.14

015740 >> TRAINING <<

015750 DEP 23 2.2 hr
low Efficiency

018980

016260

016260

016260

016880 low QUANTITY

018450 DEP 23 2.2 hr

.60D 1.27N .84C 545D 29.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-20-2021 4:00 am to 10-21-2021 5:00 am

--- per job in---

1138

725

0

8 trv
126

8 trv
849

367
10 trv
9 trv
2685
8 trv
9 trv
1014

686

8 trv
768

6 trv
541

2204

140

)
)

)

)

)

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

11.0 5100 N

11.0 5640 N

8.5 6000 D
11.0 5650 N
** Closed No Tag

10.0 4650 D
10.0 5220 N

10.0 4600 D

8.5 5100 D
* Closed )
HOURS

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
**** CHARGING VALVE - Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****
cs58 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 008081020 2051
Coe0 !l NO DATA !!!! ( 381031180 1861
Co2 0474 THOMAS A JACKSON 9.9S D
2 ?
Cod 0317 LARRY P RODWELL 10.0 5100 N .40
762091201 2111
Co6 0302 LARRY P RODWELL 10.0 5640 N .50
700101042 2039
ceg !l NO DATA !!!! ( 611101110 2254
C70 0404 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 8.1 6000 D .64
GERARDO NEGRON 10.4 5650 N .47
023051240 2135
C72 0251 BIROL BOZACI 9.8 4650 D .42
GERARDO NEGRON 10.4 5220 N .45
709101181 2020
c74 1l NO DATA !!!! ( 351071190 2211
C76 0433 BIROL BOZACI 9.8 4600 D .42
709101180 2019
C30 0036 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 7.3 5100 D .46
142101110 2068
Cc32 1! NO DATA !!!! (282050180 2022
Cc34 I NO DATA !!!! (1999091081 5000
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY
CHARGING VALVE

.36

.46

.61

.44

.41

.46

.41

.40

014540 DEP 19 0.9 hr

009050

018620

018530

019670

018860

018960

45D 43N .44C 37.0D 430N 09.5S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-20-2021 4:00 am to 10-21-2021 5:00 am

--- per job in---
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
*k*x*k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

C40 0006 CASEY KAYE 5.9 5600 N .95
366091270 1905

C42 0138 GORDON CURLEY 9.8 5620 D .50
CASEY KAYE 5.9 5800 N .85
004081230 1963

C44 0314 GORDON CURLEY 9.8 5145 D .53
PATRICK KELLY 9.7 6200 N .64
005101121 1029

C4d6 0075 STEVEN G SAWDEY 1.5 D -.-—-
245091130 1864

C48 0126 STEVEN G SAWDEY 7.2 5000 D .62
PATRICK KELLY 9.7 6100 N .56

692091203 2212

C50 0022 DAMON P HASTINGS 8.9 5850 D .62
024061070 2033

C52 0069 STEVEN G SAWDEY 6.8 2300 D .23
762091200 2110

C54 0016 DAMON P HASTINGS 8.9 7100 D .87
633091200 2077

C56 1!l NO DATA !!!! ( 001101120 2115

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

9 trv
1849

9 trv
9 trv
2775

9 trv
14 trv
0
873
8 trv
10 trv
2241

10 trv
1215

3 trv
417

10 trv
1331

379

)

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

10.0 5600 N
9.5 5620 D
9.5 5800 N
* Kk K
9.5 5145 D
10.5 6200 N
1.5 D
7.0 5000 D
11.0 6100 N
* Closed
9.0 5850 D
6.5 2300 D
9.0 7100 D
HOURS

.56

.51
.53

.54
.59

.63
.49

.61

.24

.85

018330

019340

020850

019200

018480

015240

015710

017810

MISC #2 56D .54N .55C 52.0D 410N 0.0S

DEP 9 0.5 hr

DEP 9 0.5 hr



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-20-2021 4:00 am to 10-21-2021 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

coz il NO DATA !!!!

co4 il NO DATA !!!! ( 769041190 4028 2887 )

coe !itl NO DATA !!!! (7 ? 0 )

cogs il NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953247451 12670% )

cio trti NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953247451 12670% )

Clz 0757 RAYMOND E WOLF 7.7 3462 D .75 9 trv 8.5 3462 D .68 020020
071091270 1884 1945 * Closed

Cl4 it NO DATA !!!!

Cle !t NO DATA !!!! ( 072101040 2254 474 )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME NUT 68D .0O0N .68C 85D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-20-2021 4:00 am to 10-21-2021 5:00 am

--- per job in---

JOB
**%* ACME FITTING - Attn to:

cigs il NO DATA !!!!
cz20 il NO DATA !!!!
cz2z il NO DATA !!!!

C24 0755 ERIC D STANEK
GERALD D DAVIS

C26 0837 ERIC D STANEK
GERALD D DAVIS

RUN MACHINE EFF
Kevin Rhone ****

(701031222 2009
(700031189 2424
( 001110020 2027
7.8 2500 D .52
9.9 3500 N .57
700031186 2424
. 1900 D .39

7.8
9.9 2800 N .46
001091270 1816

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

ACME FITTING

EFFICIENCY

2087
0
663
5 trv
5 trv
2545
6 trv

9 trv
1915

)
)

*

*

*

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

Closed )
7.5 2500
9.5 3500
7.5 1900
9.5 2800
HOURS

Z g

zZ g

.54
.60

.41
.48

018650 DEP 4 1.9 hr

020770 DEP 4 1.9 hr

48D .54N .51C 150D 19.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-20-2021 4:00 am to 10-21-2021 5:00 am

--- per job in---

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
***%* MISC #1 - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%x
BO2 [ NO DATA !!!! (764091271 2022
BO4 [ NO DATA !!!! ( 358081301 2069
BO6 [ NO DATA !!!! ( 776028200 1638
BO8 [ NO DATA !!!! ( 439071191 2002
B10 [ NO DATA !! ! (721091080 2069
B12 [ NO DATA !'!!! ( 358081301 2069
B14 0300 LEELAND FULLER 9.2 5950 D .51
767101041 2115
Ble !!!! NO DATA !!!! ( 001100190 2145
B18 0463 LEELAND FULLER 9.2 2975 D .35
ROBERT DURRANT 9.3 3300 N .39
001091021 954
B20 0060 JAMIE FELMLEE 8.9 2200 D .50
ROBERT DURRANT 9.3 2250 N .49
466091200 3914
A50 0009 JAMIE FELMLEE 8.9 2400 D .37
289080313 2604
A52 0448 BRYANT MAHON 10.3 2400 D .46
729081250 858
A54 [ NO DATA !!!! ( 083110090 2162
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY
MISC #1

1191 )
1932 )
1782
2178
543 )
1932 )

10 trv
1803

1385 )
10 trv
7 trv
651
7 trv
5 trv
4202

7 trv
1051

3 trv
269

1559 )

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

* Closed No Tag

* Closed No Tag

9.0 5950
9.0 2975
10.5 3300
8.5 2200
11.0 2250
8.5 2400
10.0 2400
HOURS

.51

.36

.34

.52
.41

.39

.47

020150

020380

015370

015160

013540 >> TRAINING <<

45D .38N .43C 450D 215N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-20-2021 4:00 am to 10-21-2021 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*%%¥%* ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf | ****

A40 P11 NO DATA !!!!

A4z 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 )

Ade 1] NO DATA !!!! (471110190 2214 754 )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-20-2021 4:00 am to 10-21-2021 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%%* FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****
ABGE I NO DATA !!!l! ( 023110230 2056 368 )
AT74 T NO DATA !!!l! ( 032071190 1953 2315 * Closed )
A7 I NO DATA !!!l! (411091100 1034 494 )
A24 I NO DATA !!!!
A25 0456 HERMAN LEWIS 9.3 7700 D .57 14 trv 9.0 7700 D .59 018920
A26 0036 GLENN DAVIS 7.4 5814 D .55 T trv 8.0 5814 D .50 018960
A27 il NO DATA !!!!

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
FITTING 55D .00N .55C 17.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-20-2021 4:00 am to 10-21-2021 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****

A10 0560 ANTHONY BEARD 0.1 1330 N *,*x* 8 trv 3.5 1330 N .84 019970
031081131 1035 1135 *

Al2 0528 KOSTA TILA 8.8 2400 D 1.10 4 trv 9.0 2400 D 1.07 018870
221071011 697 859 *x

Al4 0573 KOSTA TILA 8.8 4050 D 1.03 4 trv 9.0 4050 D 1.00 019800
003081230 1994 2329 * Closed No Tag

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL 1.03D .84N 1.00C 180D 35N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-20-2021 4:00 am to 10-21-2021 5:00 am

--- per job in---

* % % %

126

127

140

I41

142

143

I44

I45

I46

I47

148

I49

I50

A8

A88

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF

BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt

P NO DATA !!!!

P NO DATA !!!!
0660 9909 Durrell ROSS 6.
LOUIS HOLT 0.
0514 KOSTAQ MIZAKU 0.
JASON PATTON 0.

P NO DATA !!!!

0642 9909 Durrell ROSS 2.

DONNELL LESANE
0588 KEVIN MILLS 0.
0690 HANSEL MAIQUEZ-HER
CHARLES SCRIBNER

P NO DATA !!!!

0671 9910 Kashis JOHNSO 7.

0554 JUAN BRAVO 10.

0697 9907 TA'VON Jones 0.

Pt NO DATA !!!!

0660 EBENEZER SHIBESHE 9.
DAMION HAMILTON 6.

0685 EBENEZER SHIBESHE

9
DAMION HAMILTON 5.
0.8

0554 DAMION HAMILTON

Missing Efficiency Rating

(@)

[@2Ne}

4 1743 D .98
0 2301 N *.**
0 1680 D *.**
0 1678 N *.*x*
6 548 D .88
0 1962 N *.**
0 3100 N *.**
2 4360 D .95
5 5104 N19.76
3 5296 D 1.44
8 5536 D .67
8 2984 D 7.31
5 9179 D .67
2 3878 N .43
961101140 2222
.1 12696 D .63
5 N -.--
2700 N ?.°2°7?

003101180 2153

* k%%

11
11

14

NO
20
16

40

20

40
2

trv
trv

trv
trv

TRV
trv

trv

trv
trv

trv

trv

trv

TRV
trv
04

trv
TRV
trv
35

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

for Job 0554 for PRIM on A88

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

BLOCK CELL

6.0 1743
10.0 2301
9.0 1680
9.0 1678
5.5 548
10.0 1962
9.0 3100
8.5 4360
10.0 5104
7.0 5296
10.5 5536
1.0 2984
9.0 9179
10.5 3878
8.5 12696
10.0

1.0 2700

HOURS

D 1.04
N .82
D .85
N .85
D .42
N .82
N .99
D 1.03
N 1.02
D 1.51
D .69
D 5.97
D .71
N .26
D .68
N _—
N ?.?7?

019060

015410

018120

020920

020170

020930

020880

019560

019060

019730

020880

94D 67N .80C 65.0D 685N 0.0S

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<
>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<

DEP 8 3.0 hr
>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<



